Position

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin

Total Wages

$75,638

$72,911

$71,296

$71,241

$70,123

$69,385

$69,174

$68,841

$68,494

$68,449

$68,429

$67,664

$67,311

$67,291

$67,050

$66,691

$66,664

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,079

$19,449

$3,208

$19,604

$10,866

$10,561

$16,448

$15.813

$3,067

$24,224

$10,518

$15,760

$10,468

$10,450

$10,768

$10,727

$25,457



Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician IlI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician IlI

Resident Physician llI

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin

$66,305

$66,010

$65,637

$65,624

$65,265

$64,173

$57,623

$56,700

$56,115

$56,051

$55,940

$55,103

$54,787

$54,385

$54,385

$54,385

$50,415

$46,965

$10,423

$10,721

$10,171

$16,305

$10,647

$10,622

$12,850

$3,741

$9,924

$9,975

$22,917

$9,932

$14,991

$2,419

$10,146

$9,600

$11,925

$12,204



Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Resident Physician Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin
Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin

Pg Educ Emergency
Medicin

$46,430

$45,657

$45,657

$45,461

$45,264

$45,264

$45,085

$30,421

$30,418

$29,071

$29,071

$28,798

$28,755

$28,755

$28,438

$28,438

$28,438

$6,459

$7,122

$6,236

$2,046

$11,693

$6,899

$7,070

$2,043

$1,281

$7,580

$4,656

$6,100

$17,639

$10,707

$4,288

$6,703

$5,067



