Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$75,638	\$16,079
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$72,911	\$19,449
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$71,296	\$3,208
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$71,241	\$19,604
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$70,123	\$10,866
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$69,385	\$10,561
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$69,174	\$16,448
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$68,841	\$15,813
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$68,494	\$3,067
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$68,449	\$24,224
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$68,429	\$10,518
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$67,664	\$15,760
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$67,311	\$10,468
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$67,291	\$10,450
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$67,050	\$10,768
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$66,691	\$10,727
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$66,664	\$25,457

Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency	\$66,305	\$10,423
		Medicin	,	, -, -
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$66,010	\$10,721
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$65,637	\$10,171
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$65,624	\$16,305
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$65,265	\$10,647
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$64,173	\$10,622
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$57,623	\$12,850
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$56,700	\$3,741
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$56,115	\$9,924
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$56,051	\$9,975
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$55,940	\$22,917
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$55,103	\$9,932
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$54,787	\$14,991
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$54,385	\$2,419
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$54,385	\$10,146
Resident Physician III	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$54,385	\$9,600
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$50,415	\$11,925
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$46,965	\$12,204

Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$46,430	\$6,459
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,657	\$7,122
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,657	\$6,236
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,461	\$2,046
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,264	\$11,693
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,264	\$6,899
Resident Physician IV	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$45,085	\$7,070
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$30,421	\$2,043
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$30,418	\$1,281
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$29,071	\$7,580
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$29,071	\$4,656
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,798	\$6,100
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,755	\$17,639
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,755	\$10,707
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,438	\$4,288
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,438	\$6,703
Resident Physician II	Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Emergency Medicin	\$28,438	\$5,067